LASSWADE SCOTTISH RECORD STATUSWORCESTER

LADIES REC
1ST

2ND

3RD

D class
GENTS REC
1ST

2ND

3RD

C class

D

NOV

GENTS COMP
1ST

2ND

3RD

C class

Uil6 J/B REC
1ST

2ND

3RD

Ul4 J.B REC
1ST

2ND

Ul0 J/B REC
GIRL U16 REC

J/B COMP

J/G COMP U16

REC TEAM

COMP TEAM

5" MARCH 2006

AWARDSAND RESULTS

NAME
M.MARTIN
S.MAITLAND
K.MURRAY
D.FINLAY

S.NEEDHAM
M.ROSS
J.CAMPBELL
P.LENNON
B.MAHONEY
G.DONALD

C.MILLAR
AWHITTINGHAM
D.WATSON
A.McWHINNIE
W.ROSS

J.KEENAN SR
M.MAITLAND
J.GUEST

C.LENNON
D.BLYTH
F.KEENAN SR
H.STEWART SR

C.McWHINNIE
L.CHRISTIE SR
S.NEEDHAM
J.KEENAN
H.STEWART
TOTAL
A.McWHINNIE
W.ROSS
R.SNEDDON
TOTAL

SCORE HITS
277 60
276 60
271 47
229 58
294 60
278 60
276 60
270 60
272 60
268 59
300 60
300 60
299 60
297 60
290 60
268 60
248 60
237 60
250 60
220 60
245 60
260 59
288 60
216 59
294 60
268 60
260 59

822
297 60
290 60
289 60

876

5'S
40
38

16

55
40
36
37
37
34

60
60
59
58
50

40
19
17

24
15
18
31

48
11
55
40
31

58
50
49

CLUB
BANNOCKBURN
PENICUIK
EASTCOTE
PENICUIK

LINKS
BANNOCKBURN
MONKLANDS
PENICUIK
MONKLANDS
LOREBURN

EUAC
ALUMNI
KINGDOM
LOREBURN
LOREBURN

LINKS
PENICUIK
LASSWADE

PENICUIK
BANNOCKBURN
LINKS

LINKS

LOREBURN
EASTCOTE
LINKS
LINKS
LINKS

LOREBURN
LOREBURN
LOREBURN
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LADIES RECURVE

NAME SCORE
M.MARTIN 277
S.MAITLAND 276
K.MURRAY 271
J.McPHEE 244
T.JAMES 239
D.FINLAY 229
R.TAYLOR 146
C.BUCHANAN DNS
H.SCOTT DNS
N.CROUCH DNS
LADIES COMPOUND
NAME SCORE
R.GRIDLEY 291
C.JENNINGS 287
J.HERD 283
H.URQUART
GENTS RECURVE
NAME SCORE
S.NEEDHAM 294
M.ROSS 278
J.CAMPBELL 276
B.MAHONEY 272
G.LOGGIE 272
P.LENNON 270
G.DONALD 268
D.RAEBURN 268
B.MURRAY 267
G.BALL 265
M.ELLIOT 262
B.KUPRIS 262
M.DODDS 259
J.ROBERTSON 250
A.BLAKE 250
A.SMITH 246
M.ROBB 239
P.ELWIS 237
R.MURRAY 236
M.SIMMENS 223
G.CAMPBELL 218
J.COOK 218
P.WILLIAMS 218
G.BLYTH 207
B.RUTHERFORD 206
J.BULGER DNS
J.CUTTS DNS
A.WOOD DNS
D.CARD DNS
D.ERSKINE DNS
J.HARRISON B/B DNS

HITS
60
60
47
60
60
58
47

HITS
60
60
60

HITS

60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58
60
60
60
59

5'S
40
38

20
17
16

5'S
52
48
43

5'S
55
40
36
37
36
37
34
29
32
30
31
30
29
26
22
23
17
23
17
12
17
14
11

13

CLuUB
BANNOCKBURN
PENICUIK
EASTCOTE
MONKLANDS
PENICUIK
PENICUIK
LASSWADE
BANNOCKBURN
BALBARDIE
EUAC

CLUB

EUAC
ALUMNI
BALBARDIE
LOREBURN

CLUB

LINKS
BANNOCKBURN
MONKLANDS
MONKLANDS
FALKIRK
PENICUIK
LOREBURN
LASSWADE
OBAN
GLASGOW
BALBARDIE
OBAN
FALKIRK
BANNOCKBURN
PENICUIK
BALBARDIE
GLASGOW
BALBARDIE
EASTCOTE
PENICUIK
EASTCOTE
BANNOCK
LOREBURN
BANNOCKBURN
BALBARDIE
KINGDOM
BROCH
LINKS
LOREBURN
FALKIRK
OBAN
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GENTSCOMPOUND
NAME
C.MILLAR
AWHITTINGHAM
D.WATSON
A.McWHINNIE
W.ROSS
R.SNEDDON
A.WALKER
D.TURNBULL
D.HERD
D.COWEISON
F.HARRISON
G.BROWN
K.MYLES
W.MORLAND

. BOLTON
J.LEYE
D.WOODBYRNE

JUNIORS

NAME

U16 JUNIOR BOYS
J.KEENAN SR
M.MAITLAND
J.GUEST
A.PANKAJ
D.YELLOWLEES
T.ROBERTSON
S.SRSEN
G.SMITH

ul4

C.LENNON
D.BLYTH

J. TAYLOR
J.FEELEY

Uiz

P.GUEST
J.BOLTON

u10

W.BLAKE

F.KEENAN SR

U16 JUNIOR GIRL
H.STEWART SR
M.MARTIN

COMPOUND J/B
C.McWHINNIE
COMPOUND J/G
L.CHRISTIE SR

SCORE

300
300
299
297
290
289
286
285
284
282
265
240
RET
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SCORE

268
248
237
236
236
233
155
132

250
220
117
108

131
DNS

106
245

260
232

288

216

HITS

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57

HITS

60
60
60
60
60
60
51
46

60

60

45

39

46

38
60

59
60

60

59

5'S
60
60
59
58
50
49
47
54
44
47
32
22

5'S

40
19
17
20
17
19

24
15

[EEN

18

31
15

48

11

CLUB

EUAC
ALUMNI
KINGDOM
LOREBURN
LOREBURN
LOREBURN
PENICUIK
KINGDOM
BALBARDIE
FIFE
LASSWADE
KINGDOM
DALMORE
BALBARDIE
KINGDOM
BROCH
LOREBURN

CLuUB

LINKS
PENICUIK
LASSWADE
LASSWADE
EASTCOTE
LASSWADE
LASSWADE
LASSWADE

PENICUIK

BANNOCKBURN

LASSWADE
LASSWADE

LASSWADE
KINGDOM

PENICUIK
LINKS

LINKS

BANNOCKBURN

LOREBURN

EASTCOTE



1ST
S.NEEDHAM
J.KEENAN
H.STEWART

TOTAL
2ND
M.ROSS
J.ROBERTSON
M.MARTIN

TOTAL
3RD
P.LENNON
A.BLAKE
S.MAITLAND

TOTAL
4TH
J.CAMPBELL
B.MAHONEY
J.McPHEE

TOTAL
5TH
M.ELLIOT
A.SMITH
P.ELWIS

TOTAL
6TH
R.MURRAY
K.MURRAY
D.YELLOWLEES

TOTAL
7TH
D.RAEBURN
J.GUEST
A.PANKAJ

TOTAL
COMPOUND
TEAMS
A.McWHINNIE
W.ROSS
R.SNEDDON

TOTAL

D.WATSON
D.TURNBULL
G.BROWN

TOTAL

294

268

260
822

278
250
277

805

270

250

276
796

276

272

244
792

262

246

237
745

236

271

236
743

268

237

236
741

297

290

289
876

299

285

240
824

60
60
59

60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
59

60
47
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
57

55
40
31

40
26
40

37
22
38

36
37
20

31
23
23

17

17

29
17
20

58
50
49

59
54
22

LINKS
LINKS
LINKS

BANNOCKBURN
BANNOCKBURN
BANNOCKBURN

PENICUIK
PENICUIK
PENICUIK

MONKLANDS
MONKLANDS
MONKLANDS

BALBARDIE
BALBARDIE
BALBARDIE

EASTCOTE
EASTCOTE
EASTCOTE

LASSWADE
LASSWADE
LASSWADE

LOREBURN
LOREBURN
LOREBURN

KINGDOM
KINGDOM
KINGDOM



